bate '—{!'Zf)!/[ 2_ :

CCIPTLETE SECTION I ONLY

T. This will authorize the Teasurer of the UNION HIGH SCHQOL BOOSTER ASSOCIATION to

p2y § BO0O w0 the srzer or _ (iFmn Flegandan
and charge the account of N‘f‘.’ﬁf-{)f 'ﬁh/&ﬁ/bs A’cc’t. No. & }‘g

Purpose: ()ﬂi(‘)ﬁ OQJ’T}‘”Q_Q M&ﬁﬂﬂ@l fnli

5 . Y e TN
AV PP WY

Club or Zotivity acultyl Adviser - Signature

EE I S

F oA o F oA & ok ok F 4 & F o * R

\ﬂag7;73’7 (G (;2, Verified b-

IT. Account Balance

Data ‘ ": \ i(O f :}— Comment
: t

Date

IIT. Approved -

Principal - Sigmaturs

IV. Date Paid . Check Ko. : Account N.:)_.3 ,

Processed by
SOPERTTFNDENT ' 5 APFPROVAT ' : '
 Rev. 5/1/88 (1476H)




Student Organization Fund for Expendifure in Excess of $1,000.00, .
SCHOOL, (Hg S DATE__ > // (ﬁ// L
ACCOUNT NAME ¢ SE N’ Y AWMS | ACCT # | 201 &

vamor LS Sonier Studedt— momﬁ[, D00 00

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROPRIATE INVOICE(S):

. Une Cutte Nl Pease Buwmd

In aocordance with the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, T request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00 '




*COMPIRTE SECTION I ONLY . f
. 7 7 ;

I.

II.

Iv.

is will authorize the Teasurer of the UNION HIGH SCHQOL BOOSTER ASSOCTATTON to

pay $ {;C)CX:). to the order o ¥£::%¢1 = [:—VW{QAQDP‘LAJC)

I
S

and charge the account of g e~ gg A ﬂ;g@f o ﬂcc'r:. No., ]5
@Q&cm_[

/) borfed g (’/} 220t 0{’ / jﬂﬂ/) / /5/”/;"/

Puropose:

7

Sf [ _ }' )/
}Z;? W Faculty Adveser.— Signatire

Club or Activit ty

*kxi-x‘x*d—*x*z-x*%#*&*:{-;&*x*x***ﬂ- L A

Acgount Balance CD/ ?(QéQ éﬁil”“ Verifiedf by k{;»“iﬁbij

Date <'|{(Q {é— Comment . _ g : _ —

1

s

Date

Approved .

Principal - Sigpature

Date Paid . Check No. Account HoJ

Processed by
ERINTENDENT'S APPROV ' : '
SUF FROVAL Rev. 5/1/58 (14758)




Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Excess of $1 ,9097) .
vEa

SCHOOL (H’Jrg DATE 5,/ |
ACCOUNT NAME kg\?ﬁf(vi C}’AWM d’fa—/ | accrs 0 ¥

VENDOR Uﬁg 6%‘71/)/) Studesd= {&MOUN’T@Z; 006 - 0O

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APFROPRIATE INVOICE(S):

gfm CMUQCMMM,M\ memf M’(/Ulm Fgﬂ’dﬁ Ligrnh

Tn accordance with fhe Student Organization Funds -~ Poficy and Procedure Manusal, I reguest appmvﬂ
of the refcrenoed expenditure in excess of §1,000. OO o




EXHIBIT B-1

Student Organization Fund Approval for Expenditure in Excess of
$1,000,00.

School: Kawameeh Middle School Date: May 31, 2012

Department: Student Council

Vendor: Yankee Candle Fundraising Amount: $3.813.84

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (Attach appropriate invoice(s):
Balance due for Student Council Yankee Candle Fundraiser

In accordance with the Student Organization Fund - Policy and
Procedure Manual, 1 request approval of the referenced expenditure in
excess of $1,000.00

Jason Malanda — Principal
Name

= T L

/Signature )

Per the Student Organization Fund - Policy and Procedural
Manual, student bodies, only with written approval of either/or the
Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by
contract for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1000.00.

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

James J. Damato, Board Secretary Date

Manny Vieira, Business Administrator Date




cvorel FUND-RAISING

Customer Address:

ATTN CHRISTINA MONEK

490 DAVID TER

KAWAMEEH MIDDLE SCHOOQOL
UNION NJ 07083 US

Date: 5/22/2012

INVOICE

Remit to Address:

P.O. Box 3750

Boston, MA 02241-3750

To make a payment by phone:
1-855-YCC FUND

Sales Rep: BRENDA FIELD

Attn: CHRISTINA MONEK

Crganization: KAWAMEEH MIDDLE SCHOOL

Total Due: $3,813.84 by 6/21/2012

Please use Customer #990041202 on check.

Total Sale: $5,660.00
Less Profit: $2,264.00
Subtotal: $3,396.00
Total Tax: . $242.84
Shipping: $175.00
Total Due: $3,813.84

«IfPaymant received by-YCF on or before 62172012 please’pay $3,711.96 to take
advantage of the prompt pay discount;

Please return this portion with payment

Customer: #980041202
Organization: KAWAMEEH MIDDLE SCHOOQL

Amount Paid: $

Total Due: $3,813.84

Please use Customer #990041202 on check.

Mail Payment to:

Yankee Candle Fundraising
P.O. Box 3750

Boston, Ma 02241-3750




Student Organizaftion Fund for Expendifure in Excess of $1,000.00

scaoor (MHS _ DATE (o/trﬁ//z;:'

ACCOUNT NAME A?MM | . ACCT.# JOQS—
VENDOR, 7Q\tP MO . ' moum$lb,95500-

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROFRIATE INVOICE(S): )

AP gt toidiials (plugr sut attachad) -

Tn accordance with the Siudent Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Mannal, I request approval
of the referenced expendifure in excess of $1,000.00

BOARD APFPROVAL DATE: (Qﬂff{/l' R

Per the Student Organization Funds — Folicy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/ Business-Administraior, may obligate themselves by confract
for the purchase of goods and services greafer than $1,000.00 :

I approve ﬂlcqmmhasé of goods/services per the atfached.

DATE. .

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY

DATE

KAREN M. DUNN/ BUSH;EESS ADMINISTRATOR




COz‘ﬂ:’LEﬂ;E SECTION | I ONLY ¢ Date C@/ L[// / 2'—‘
1 '

I. This will authorize the Teasuzer of the UNION ETGH SCHOOL POOSTER ASSOCIATTION to

pay .ﬁ/(p‘ O?&S—« OO tc the order of 711(? g)\LMMA;, 1

and charge the account of A'?VZQ’M A-cc't.. A-To. JOC;)\S(—
carmoses gt Nakncad

Clud or Fotivity

& F & A £ F ok H ® X F o oF A oF oFH oA F S

a

Date - (Of/ QIZ/ /9— Comment.

IIT. Apnrovad . ’ Date
i Principal - Signatura )

“Iv. pate raid . Check Fa. Account No.

——— e

Pracessed by
SUPERINTENDENT 'S APPRGVAL

Rev. 5/1/88 (14?651




Remittance Due to the AP Program Page 2 of 4

CollegeBoard

o mspmg mmsﬁsf

AP Exam Ordering

AP Exam Invoice: School Ceopy -

6/1/2012 12:03 o dﬂ ({ :ch
311510 : AP Coordinater Name: ﬁ-} w}( 4

UNICN HIGH SCHOOL
2350 N 3RD &T Phone: eif ) "" ,
UNION, NI 070835049 .

AP Coordinator Emallz,
Check Number:

I verify that all of the information provided fs accurate to the best of my kr%, and may be used by the State as

e da Defeorge

SignatGre J Print Narme
i Fees B}
: Ttems T - Quantity | _‘l;'_e;é_p;er Ltemi
A Usedexams ~ T T T s
o Unes o exam.s T S B
i v_.‘!.ate Testlngwlf__ﬁam 5 2
. Exam Orders placed after the Extension Deadiine | 0.

. Score iabels i ; 0
. Late-payment fee - D
i Total Fees

Credits . o
Ttems 7 e | Quantty Credits per Irern T ota
" G. Payments T T T s0.00 |
. H. Unused | Exams Used as Reader Coples _'__' T i $13.00 § _~$0“05
{1 Credit for exam's r l;"c-ea.by aiternatés ) i $13.00 ; - : T 5000
___;Ll_llgui‘gl:ﬁéi:e Testing Exam surcharge . T i o . $4€.)”1-J~(i._."m ‘_;——$0m00_,
fea r redur:l:mns T S A, L 3t i _ $26.00‘ . $55g_0..0
Lcomdwaet e B S
r—-'l Optlon 1 New Jefsg}_ﬁggﬁedu.ct;on N ' " 31 $53.00 $ O i
N. Option 2 New Jersey Fee Reduction T 0 " $0.00 ; ’ $0.Vd_fs_:“§
Adjustments T T T i $0.00 ¢
Total Credits T $2,449.00 |
_ AMOUNT YOUR INSTITUTTON GWES THE AP PROGRAM i $16,235.00 |

https://apordering.collegeboard.org/apo/invoice/invoice jsp?dispatch=next 6/1/2012




EXHIBIT B-1

Student Organization Fund Approval for Expenditure in Excess of
$1,000,00.

School: Kawameeh Middle School Date: June 6, 2012

Department: Proud te be an American

Vendor: Thomas Jerome House Amount: $4.000.00

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (Attach appropriate invoice(s):
Donation from Proud to be an American fund
In accordance with the Student Organization Fund - Policy and

Procedure Mannal, I request approval of the referenced expenditure in
excess of $1,000.00

Jason Malanda — Principal
Name

/ﬁgnatﬁre

Per the Student Organization Fund - Policy and Procedural
- Manual, student bodies, only with written approval of either/or the
Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by
contract for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1000.00.

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

James J. Damato, Board Secretary Date

Manny Vieira, Business Administrator Date




Kawameeh Middle School

June 5, 2012

Thomas Jerome House, Inc.
PO Box 8811
Trenton, NJ 08650

Dear Mr. Perilli:

We must thank you for attending our fifth annual Proud to be an American Day. It was a
pleasure to meet you and your family. We are honored that you attended our ceremony
as well as the luncheon. Your support and founding of the Thomas Jerome House was
inspiring to us here at Kawameeh Middle School.

Please accept our check in the amount of $4,000 for the Thomas Jerome House. The
students and school community worked very hard to raise it through bake sales, charity
dinner and individuals donations. We are confident that you will put it to good use to
support veterans with traumatic brain injuries.

In the future we would like to continue to help the injured veterans at the Thomas Jerome
House facility. We will continue to assist however we can such as our recent efforts with
the help of the donation of the handicapped passenger van. Additionally we have been
discussing another charity dinner. The students and parents support this event. Everyone
was touched by meeting injured Captain Thomas Jerome Hromisin and learned a great
deal about the sacrifices of our nation’s veterans. Please let us know how clse we can
help. It is our honor to work with you and continue to undertake this vital endeavor to
our nation.

Sincerely, .
ALY /7ZL

Edward M. Graf
History Teacher
Proud to be an American Day Coordinator

A0 D inid Torwass, Cprion, Hoas, fowsgy O7 053 755%
Goona: 908 5576570 Fiza: I08. 657. 5747




Student Organization Fund for Expendifire in Bxcess of $1,000.00

SCHOOLUnion‘High School Athletics ' . DATE ‘6/6/12
ACCOUNT NAME Unicn Baseball Diamond Account . ACCT.# 3350
VENDOR  Fresh Concepts ,LLC AMOUNT $1295.65

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (.A’ITACH AFPPROPRIATE INV OICE (S) : ‘

* This check will be for the ordering of team sweatshirts for the var51ty

baseball team and any .other person who might be ordering Union baseball
apparel., Thig check was paid for my each individual who is ordering,

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds — Pohcy and Procedure Manuﬂl I request approval
) _,'of the referenced expendifure in excess of $1,000.00

-—u—__—L;n-d-a-Lem:—a-,—D%eet-g-p—ei_Athletlcs, Phys. Ed, Nurses & Health

NAME Z ge

SIGNATURE

BOARD APPROVAL DATE:
Per the Student Or; gamzatlon Funds — Pelicy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with writien
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Adminisirator, may obligate themselves by coriract -
for the purcl-lase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00 '

I epprove the purchase of goods/ services per the attached,

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY \ DATE

i
H
;
i
i
i
1
i
|
:
;




| O ey
a

FRE B4

frmH CONBEPTE, LLE

CETATE STREECT, BUiTE 2012

|
(5 MEW Haven, OT (6%11

P EODFTR NS0 e BONTTEAS )

WL FRESHOOMOEP TS NET

INVOICE

5
Customer # 5 H
28838 0 ||= UNION HIGH SCHOCL
L ATTN: FRANK NAPOLITANO
D AIN: DRARK MEOOE maNG 1 2350 NORTH THIRD STREET
) 0 TUNION NJ (7083
Job # T 2350 NORTH THIRD STREET
124382 © UNION NJ 07083 Via UPS GroundTrak
, FOB Factory
Unit Customer po # Salesperson Order date Invoice date | Date shipped Invoice #
0 BASEBALL 45 GMA Sales-JA 05/03/12 | 06/05/12 | 05/17/12 20254
Ordered Shipped Qty BO ltem # Description Price Per Amount
0 20 TMUJS305 10 oz. Hoodie Sweatshirt 45.000 EA 900.00
Shipped S M XL
Black 1 13 1
T Net 30 PLEASE PAY
erms e 900.00 0.00 63.86 0.00 | This AMOUNT 963.86
Sub-total Insurance | Shpa/Hdlg Sales tax >35> Total

E-MAILED CUSTOMER INVOICE

REMITTA® =% STUB
¥Fresh Concepts, LLC

06/05/12
Invoice date

Invoice #
Order #

20254
124382

Job #

Union High School
Customer

Customer # 28838
45 4P Salesperson

Total due 963.8¢




E ; r Crmoerre, LD - _REMITTA[""{'_?\STUB
W STATE STSEET, SUITE 2013 ; o :
Y New Haven, BT [AB1 INVOICE Fresh Concepts, LLC
E P RO T BE AT Px ROS T PTG G )
PRERD M WS ERE SO UM OB T S. M ET . 06/05/12
[nvoice date
5
C H ] :
ustomer# 3 | UNION HIGH SCHOOL [nvoice # 20255
28838 L P ATTN: FRANK NAPOLITANO Order # 124383
UNTION HIGH SCHOQL
: 0 UNION NJ 07083 ob #
Job # T 2350 NORTH THIRD STREET ‘
o] ) ) .
124383 [UNION NJ 07083 |via UPS GroundTrak Union High School
| FOB Factory Customer
Unit Customer po # _ Salesperson Crder date Invoice date Daft_ge shipped Invoice # Cu;.stomer#- 28838
Q BASEBALL 45 GMA Sales—JA 05/03/12 | 06/05/12 | 05717/12 . 20255 45 4P Salesperson
Ordered Shipped Qty BO ltem # Description Price Per Amount
0 4 TMUJIS305 10 oz. Hoodie Sweatshirt 45.000 EA 180.00
Shipped XL 2XL
Black 3 1
G 3 TMUJY305 10 oz. Hoodie Sweatshirt 40.000 EA 120.00
Shipped M 2XL
Black 1 2
0] 3 TMUJ9305 10 oz. Hoodie Sweatshirt 0.000 EA 0.00
Shipped L
Black 3

-

T Net 30 : PLEASE PAY Total due 331.79
erme 300.00 0.00 31.79 0.00 | 1nis AMOUNT 331.79
Sub-total [nsurance Shpg/Hdlg Sales tax aad Total

E-MAILED CUSTOMER INVOICE




